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
L7G 5K1, or 873-8507

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom basement, -

quiet building, secluded location. $708/mth
Inclusive, Nov.1st. 873-7580 1 - 6pm

GEORGETOWN area, private new one
bedroom apt., w/walkout, fridge, stove and
utilities included, $595/mth. Business
couple, non-smoker, no pets, references,
first/last. 877—-0649

GEORGETOWN, spacious 2 bedroom
basement house, large patio doors, large
backyard, appliances, parking. $850 /mth
inclusive. first/last. available mid November
or December 1st. 702—8658

HWY 25, Nicely furnished clean & bright,
basement apt. in private home, bedsitting
room wifireplace, TV, 3-pc. bath & kitchen.
$650. includes utilities. First/last. Working
person only. Available immediately. (519)
853-5105

NEW 2 bedroom basement apt.,
nonsmoking or pets. Working people.
Nov. 1st. 873-8049

ONE bedroom apt. Oct. 15th, suitable for

one working adult. $630/mth. 877-7267
after 6pm. :

II:E Houses for rent

3 bedroom character home, semi-detached,
in park area. Close to shops and schools.
Avail. Oct. 15. $1250. plus utilities. Non-
smoking. Call 873—-8546

1 bedroom basement apt. .Geurgetﬂwn
South, $575/mth includes utilities, female
non-smoker, October 1st, 702—-9141

3 bedroom house, upper floor, private
laundry & drive, close to everything. Avail.
Nov. 15. For more information call 877-6659

A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 « 873-
‘ _» FAX(905) §73-0398

ther (Whiting
Scotland

RENAX

B Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
Real Estate needs
(519)

Associate Broker

853-2086

ii:ﬁ Houses for rent

GEORGETOWN, Acton, Rockwood, 3
BR detached or semi, $1,000/mth. Michael
Wan R.E. (519) 853-0894

m - Rooms for rent

& wanted | S
FURNISHED room, use of kitchen, laundry,
would suit non-smoking working gentleman.

Close to _A&P. 457-0262

FURNISHED room for rent, females only.
Use of all appliances, $400/mith all inclusive.
873—1272 -

ROOM to rent, East end of Georgetown,
877-9685 ask for Doug or leave message.

ROOM, small cozy apartment, partial furn.
for working person. Cleanliness a must.
No smoking/drinking. 702—1473

m Shared

accommodation
UNFURNISHED, non-smoker, use of
house, $430. month, avail. immediately.

702-8619

[ CAR RENTA

* NEW.VEHICLES

| OW DAILY & WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
o | OCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

Located at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY.

=P

TN,

Articles
for sale
486 comp keyboard,

=
mouse, Dﬁpﬁte’mnﬂnwa 31
excellent cofqition. .o/ 1-4907

5 pc Pearl Export drums , excellent
condition, $450. Call Peter 877—0491

APPLIANCES Quality reconditioned
Appliances. 1 Year Warranty. Fridges,
Stoves, Washers, Dryers, etc. 3 months
to pay, Visa also accepted. Please come
visit our showroom. APPLIANCE DEPOT
875-0154

AZTEC INTERNET
Tired of waiting? Get more speed on the

Internet! Great rates too! Drop in for a |
demonstration. Aztec Computer, 873-

2141

BAUHAUS oversize couch & loveseat,
black and charcoal, excellent condition.
Asking $700. Pd. $4500. 873—4661

BEAUMARK dishwasher, like new.
8?7—8923 .

I E E storage

BOATS, trailers & cars storage,
inside/outside, motor winterizing, reserve
early, avoid disappointment. (905)877-
8891 or (805)455 -8139

STOEAGE -Boats, RV's, cars, security
fenced, from $25. monthly. Cribco 905-
877—1876

STORAGE-SECURED, Outside,
Recreational units, boats, $20. month, or
$200. year. Hwy. 7 west. 877-3539

Health & Fitness .

ENJOY the benefits of therapeutic touch.
For more information call (519) 856-2317

REGISTERED Massage Therapist now
taking appointments: $20. introductory;
1/2 hour massage, $27. for 1/2 hr.; $45.
for 1 hour. Will do out calls. Ear candling
available. For more information, call Connie
Macintyre, RMT at 878-0006

BED, black wrought iron canopy queén
orthopedic mattress/frame. Never opened,
cost $1200. Sacrifice $490. (905)567-
9459

BUSINESS cards, letterhead, custom

greeting cards, Web pages and more.

Friendly service, excellent rates. Call

Nuthatch Enterprises, (519) 833—7309
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